University of Houston Language & Culture Center
Student Health Insurance Plan

2024-2025 Final Premium Rates

BCBS

Language and Culture Center Students

Fall Il

Language and Culture Center PC

Spring

Spring Il

Summer

Summer |l

Fall

9/5/2024

through

1/6/2025
Student $ 975.82
Spouse $ 975.82
Child, 2x max $ 975.82
Student $ 76.00

Spouse $ 76.00

10/24/2024
through
1/6/2025

591.40
591.40
591.40

46.00
46.00

1/7/2025
through
5/5/2025

937.39
937.39
937.39

73.00
73.00

2/27/2025
through
5/5/2025

535.55
535.55
535.55

42.00
42.00

5/6/2025
through
9/4/2025

960.39
960.39
960.39

75.00
75.00

6/20/2025
through
9/4/2025

606.83
606.83
606.83

47.00
47.00



	Language and Culture Center PC

