University of Houston Language & Culture Center Student Health Insurance Plan 2024-2025 Final Premium Rates BCBS Language and Culture Center Students

	Fall		Fall II		Spring		Spring II		Summer		Summer II	
	9/5/2024 through 1/6/2025		10/24/2024 through 1/6/2025		1/7/2025 through 5/5/2025		2/27/2025 through 5/5/2025		5/6/2025 through 9/4/2025		6/20/2025 through 9/4/2025	
Medical												
Student	\$ 975.82	\$	591.40	\$	937.39	\$	535.55	\$	960.39	\$	606.83	
Spouse	\$ 975.82	\$	591.40	\$	937.39	\$	535.55	\$	960.39	\$	606.83	
Child, 2x max	\$ 975.82	\$	591.40	\$	937.39	\$	535.55	\$	960.39	\$	606.83	
Dental												
Student	\$ 76.00	\$	46.00	\$	73.00	\$	42.00	\$	75.00	\$	47.00	
Spouse	\$ 76.00	\$	46.00	\$	73.00	\$	42.00	\$	75.00	\$	47.00	